

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामोपख कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, नमुबरी
C.M.
18/12/20

_____ DIVISION
 _____ SUB-DIVISION

No. 2466

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry 2012

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on Ho Bill</u>				
<u>Name of work - Construction of road</u>					
<u>from Nazipur Kalua P. Khari</u>					
<u>to Kanauli South side under</u>					
<u>M. G. S. Y. (S)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - S. Vikash Kumar Singh</u>					
<u>At - Mahadon Station Jy. Nagar</u>					
<u>Aggt. No - 79 SBD/2020-21</u>					
<u>Aggt. Value (A) Rs 13910316.00</u>					
<u>B) Rs 2205207.00</u>					
<u>Rs 1,61,5623.00</u>					
<u>Date of Start - 23/6/2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 22/6/2021 (As per Agt.)</u>					
<u>Work done</u>					
<u>1) Paving & finishing working Bouchwork</u>					
<u>Attn - 15 No.</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) @wings excavated for 3m @ Rynde Tm BP (11) at 45					
54.00m ³ @ Rs 269 = 14622					Rs 14622
12) Bo. Pe. m. 15 in. for 3m @ Rynde Tm BP (11) at 45					
5.40m ³ @ Rs 5778 = 31202					Rs 31202
13) Bo. Pe. c/Rec m. 20 in. for 3m @ Rynde Tm BP (11) at 45					
52.33 m ³ @ Rs 6592 = 344984					Rs 344984
14) Bo. weep holes in cc @ Rynde Tm BP (11) at 45					
37 Nos. @ Rs 107 = 3959					Rs 3959
15) Bo. Pe. c/Rec m. 20 in Casing @ Rynde Tm BP (11) at 45					
1.20m ³ @ Rs 6592 = 7911					Rs 7911
16) @ cost of G & B for 1-cc @ Rynde Tm BP (12) at 45					
60.87m ³ @ Rs 2983 = 181621					Rs 181621
17) Bo. long grey Sp. 2 Cor. Stone Metal gr. III cc @ Rynde Tm BP (13) at 45					
117.64m ³ @ Rs 3792 = 444909					Rs 444909

Continuation 81843, 23, 0952

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Corroth of Unreinforced c. Pavement - M. 20 - Divide on P. (14) 21 (13)					
250.89 m ³ @ 1.7285 = 67 1/11					1827902.20
19) Laying Brick Siding layer on prepared Subgrade - Divide on P. (14) 21 (14)					
402.00 m ² @ 1.73 = 67 1/11					1904152.00
20) Corroth of Subgrade & E.B. - Divide on P. (15) 21 (15)					
118.06 m ³ @ 1.76 = 86 1/11					20880.20
21) Box & Laying Cable duct H. pipe of 300 mm - Divide on P. (15) 21 (16)					
7.50 m @ 1.929 = 45/m					6371.20
					6369.263.20
Add 12% G.O.					764.312.20
Add 1% L. C. 65					6369.3.20
					5197.268.20
Less C.P. 6.15% As per					4426.32.20
					6754.636.20
Less provision for					3067.105.20
					3687.531.20
					1615.22
					5.12

A.E. Continuation